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• Somerset County
• Hunterdon County
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Bloomsbury, NJ
Green Brook, NJ

Manville, NJ
North Plainfield, NJ

Lebanon, NJ
Bernardsville, NJ

Peapack, NJ
Watchung, NJ

Clinton, NJ
Readington, NJ

Montgomery, NJ
Hillsborough, NJ

Bedminster, NJ
Somerville, NJ

Flemington, NJ
Bound Brook, NJ

Warren, NJ
Raritan, NJ

Bernards, NJ
Franklin, NJ

Bridgewater, NJ

• Source: Burning Glass Technologies Inc., Labor Insight
Prepared by New Jersey Department of Labor & Workforce Development – June, 2021

Greater Raritan Cities With The Most Listings
Jan. 01, 2021 - Jun. 21, 2021 (Data not available after Jun. 20, 2021)
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364
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394
412
450

647
651

837
1,045

1,200
2,979
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National Security and International Affairs
Software Publishers

Management, Scientific, and Technical…
Continuing Care Retirement Communities…

Grocery Stores
Home Health Care Services

Investigation and Security Services
Offices of Physicians

Services to Buildings and Dwellings
Traveler Accommodation

Computer Systems Design and Related…
Business Support Services

Data Processing, Hosting, and Related…
Health and Personal Care Stores

Depository Credit Intermediation
Restaurants and Other Eating Places
Wired Telecommunications Carriers

Scientific Research and Development…
Insurance Carriers

General Medical and Surgical Hospitals
Pharmaceutical and Medicine Manufacturing

• Source: Burning Glass Technologies Inc., Labor Insight
Prepared by New Jersey Department of Labor & Workforce Development – June, 2021

Greater Raritan Industries (4-digit NAICS) With The Most Listings
Jan. 01, 2021 - Jun. 21, 2021 (Data not available after Jun. 20, 2021)
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130
133
134
135
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192
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209
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259
266

340
375
383

634
1,204
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Walgreens Boots Alliance Inc
Glaxosmithkline

Quickchek
Shi International Corp

FedEx
Whole Foods Market, Inc.

Roche Holdings Incorporated
Cynet Systems

Iqvia
Combined Insurance

Ortho Clinical Diagnostics Incorporated
Chubb
Pfizer

Allied Universal
Sanofi Aventis

Daiichi Sankyo, Inc
Fiserv

Hunterdon Healthcare System
Rwjbarnabas Health

Verizon Communications Incorporated
Johnson & Johnson

• Source: Burning Glass Technologies Inc., Labor Insight
Prepared by New Jersey Department of Labor & Workforce Development – June, 2021

Greater Raritan Employers With The Most Listings
Jan. 01, 2021 - Jun. 21, 2021 (Data not available after Jun. 20, 2021)
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Building and General Maintenance…
Production Worker

Product Manager
Manufacturing Machine Operator

Business Development / Sales Manager
Marketing Manager

Network Engineer / Architect
Home Health Aide

Security Officer
Business / Management Analyst

Food Service Team Member
Retail Store Manager / Supervisor

IT Project Manager
Sales Representative

Office / Administrative Assistant
Project Manager
Registered Nurse

Customer Service Representative
Laborer / Warehouse Worker

Retail Sales Associate
Software Developer / Engineer

• Source: Burning Glass Technologies Inc., Labor Insight
Prepared by New Jersey Department of Labor & Workforce Development – June, 2021

Greater Raritan Top Detailed Occupational Listings 
Jan. 01, 2021 - Jun. 21, 2021 (Data not available after Jun. 20, 2021)



Greater Raritan Baseline Skills in Greatest Demand
Jan. 01, 2021 - Jun. 21, 2021 (Data not available after Jun. 20, 2021)

1,754
1,972
2,083
2,142

2,366
2,420

2,669
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2,696

3,170
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3,544
3,973

4,387
4,712
4,744

5,066
5,072

7,424
12,289
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Microsoft Word
Time Management

Microsoft Powerpoint
English

Creativity
Building Effective…

Multi-Tasking
Written Communication

Troubleshooting
Computer Literacy

Research
Physical Abilities

Writing
Microsoft Office

Planning
Microsoft Excel

Problem Solving
Organizational Skills

Detail-Oriented
Teamwork /…

Communication Skills

• Source: Burning Glass Technologies Inc., Labor Insight
Prepared by New Jersey Department of Labor & Workforce Development – June, 2021



Greater Raritan Software & Programming Skills in Greatest Demand
Jan. 01, 2021 - Jun. 21, 2021 (Data not available after Jun. 20, 2021)

459
495
498

573
594
628
642
655
661
679

765
816

1,025
1,094

1,174
1,640
1,679

1,754
2,083

3,973
4,712

0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000

Tableau
Microsoft Sharepoint

Systems Development…
JavaScript

Linux
Microsoft Outlook

Software Engineering
Atlassian JIRA

Oracle
Salesforce

Enterprise Resource…
Scrum

Software Development
Python

Java
SQL
SAP

Microsoft Word
Microsoft Powerpoint

Microsoft Office
Microsoft Excel

• Source: Burning Glass Technologies Inc., Labor Insight
Prepared by New Jersey Department of Labor & Workforce Development – June, 2021



Greater Raritan Certifications in Greatest Demand
Jan. 01, 2021 - Jun. 21, 2021 (Data not available after Jun. 20, 2021)
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Certified Pharmacy Technician
Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Information Systems Security…
OSHA Forklift Certification

Cdl Class B
American Heart Association Certification

AAMA Certified Medical Assistant
IT Infrastructure Library (ITIL)…

Advanced Cardiac Life Support (ACLS)…
CDL Class A

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)
Project Management Professional (PMP)

Basic Cardiac Life Support Certification
Certified Public Accountant (CPA)

Home Health Aide
Certified Medical Assistant

Basic Life Saving (BLS)
Project Management Certification

First Aid Cpr Aed
Registered Nurse

Driver's License

• Source: Burning Glass Technologies Inc., Labor Insight
Prepared by New Jersey Department of Labor & Workforce Development – June, 2021
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